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Anlage
Rethwinkelweg 7, 21357 Barum

Sportwart/in
Schroder, Achim
T 01723844445 achimdas@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Raéfler-Grandt, Dagmar
T 0176 61888687 grandt-barum@t-online.de
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Herren 50 (4er) | 1. Regionsklasse
MF: Frank Liedke
m 017652549953; f-liedke @t-online.de

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat. ID-Nr.

1 Hoppe, Klaus (1942) 14251498
2 Prues, Hans-Peter (1948) 14851535
3 Hoesen, Djuro (1962) 16204810
4 Jung, Markus (1972) 17203365
5 Gunther, Franck (1964) 16452036
6 Taubert, Jirgen (1950) 15005806
7 Liedke, Frank (1965) 16505038
8 Meyer, Hartwig (1960) 16004643
9 Hillmer, Jorg (1962) 16204806
10 Birke, Lutz Michael (1972) 17203271
11 Schréder, Achim (1958) 15804692
12 Meyer, Mathias (1970) 17056175

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK

LK15,5
LK17,7
LK17,8
LK19,4
LK21,0
LK21,5
LK22,6
LK22,8
LK23,7
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

Tennis Q) poiin

Aduantage You

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

#wirsindFAIRIliebtintennis

@& DUNLOP

&z GENERALI



